
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に実施している English Cafe を 
L405 にて対面で行うことになりましたのでお知らせ申し上げます。 

（今後の感染状況によってはオンラインに変更される場合もあります） 

 
 

☆参加方法☆ 
メールでお知らせした通り 

 
☆Schedule☆ 

 

 

 

 

 

 Date Lecturer Topic 

1 May 11 (Tue) Andrew Cown Conversation Skills 

2 May 18 (Tue) Paul Townsend Fashion 

3 May 25 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Corona Virus - Recent developments and its 
differing effects around the world 

4 June 1 (Tue) Andrew Cown Role Plays for Fluency I 

5 June 8 (Tue) Paul Townsend Animals 

6 June 15 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Popular games that are played in English 
speaking countries 

7 June 22 (Tue) Andrew Cown Short Surveys for Conversation 

8 June 29 (Tue) Paul Townsend Restaurants 

9 July 6 (Tue) Andrew Cown Role Plays for Fluency II 

10 July 13 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Music: A popular English song will be listened 
to and analyzed in detail 


